  TECHNICAL SUMMARY SHEET
  HBN 110 & 130  – Series  NATURALLY COOLED, DC / AC LOAD BANKS
Features
 LIGHT WEIGHT
 LOW COST
 HIGH POWER
 NO AUX MAINS
REQUIRED

at 115V
Amps
at 110V
Amps
at 99V
Amps
at 88V
Amps
at 60V
Amps
at 43V
Case
size
Approx
weight
HBN110-50 115V 50A 48A 43A 38A 26A 19A 1 18 kgs
HBN110-100 115V 100A 96A 86A 78A 52A 37A 2 23 kgs
HBN110-150 115V 150A 143A 129A 115A 78A 56A 2 25 kgs
HBN110-200 115V 200A 191A 172A 153A 104A 75A 3 30 kgs
HBN110-250 115V 250A 239A 215A 191A 130A 93A 3 34 kgs
HBN110-300 115V 300A 287A 278A 230A 157A 112A 3 35 kgs
LOAD BANK
type ref.
Max
volts
Amps
at 130V
Amps
at 120V
Amps
at 110V
Amps
at 99V
Amps
at 88V
Amps
at 60V
Case
size
Approx
weight
HBN130-50 130V 50A 46A 42A 38A 34A 23A 1 18 kgs
HBN130-100 130V 100A 92A 85A 76A 68A 46A 2 23 kgs
HBN130-150 130V 150A 138A 127A 114A 102A 69A 2 25 kgs
HBN130-200 130V 200A 185A 169A 152A 135A 92A 3 30 kgs
HBN130-250 130V 250A 231A 212A 190A 169A 115A 3 34 kgs
HBN130-300 130V 300A 277A 254A 228A 203A 138A 3 35 kgs
case
size
length width height
1 500 mm 500 mm 525 mm